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Fri Feb 24, 2017

SEED: The Untold Story Domenico's Fri Feb 24, 2017 5�00 pm

First of Our Friends to Get Married ‑ The Domenico's Fri Feb 24, 2017 7�30 pm

WI/IL Two Shorts Hendricks Arts Center Fri Feb 24, 2017 5�00 pm

Tables of Istanbul Hendricks Arts Center Fri Feb 24, 2017 7�30 pm

Jonah Bushel & Peck's Fri Feb 24, 2017 5�00 pm

Bear and the Owl ‑ The Bushel & Peck's Fri Feb 24, 2017 7�30 pm

Thank You For Your Service Bagels & More Fri Feb 24, 2017 5�00 pm

Screenagers Bagels & More Fri Feb 24, 2017 7�30 pm

What I did in Fifth Grade La Casa Grande Fri Feb 24, 2017 7�30 pm

Sat Feb 25, 2017

Day 1 Domenico's Sat Feb 25, 2017 12�00 pm

Walls Domenico's Sat Feb 25, 2017 2�30 pm

19 ‑ The Tony Robinson Shooting a Case of Deadly Bias Domenico's Sat Feb 25, 2017 5�00 pm

End of Fall Domenico's Sat Feb 25, 2017 7�30 pm

OUTATIME: Saving the DeLorean Time Machine Hendricks Arts Center Sat Feb 25, 2017 12�00 pm

Ataxian ‑ The Hendricks Arts Center Sat Feb 25, 2017 2�30 pm

WI/IL One Shorts Hendricks Arts Center Sat Feb 25, 2017 5�00 pm

Land Beneath Our Feet ‑ The Hendricks Arts Center Sat Feb 25, 2017 7�30 pm

Kid's Saturday Morn Shorts Bushel & Peck's Sat Feb 25, 2017 12�00 pm

Saving Banksy Bushel & Peck's Sat Feb 25, 2017 2�30 pm
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A Brilliant Genocide Bushel & Peck's Sat Feb 25, 2017 5�00 pm

American Street Kid Bushel & Peck's Sat Feb 25, 2017 7�30 pm

Bear and the Owl ‑ The Bagels & More Sat Feb 25, 2017 2�30 pm

Heart of Nuba ‑ The Bagels & More Sat Feb 25, 2017 5�00 pm

Hear the Silence Bagels & More Sat Feb 25, 2017 7�30 pm

Wade Davis Films La Casa Grande Sat Feb 25, 2017 12�00 pm

Monster Within ‑ The La Casa Grande Sat Feb 25, 2017 2�30 pm

Mildred La Casa Grande Sat Feb 25, 2017 5�00 pm

Live Laugh Love Shorts La Casa Grande Sat Feb 25, 2017 7�30 pm

A Hard Day's Night ‑ Sing a Long Luxury 10 Sat Feb 25, 2017 7�00 pm

Sun Feb 26, 2017

Carpe Kilimanjaro: An Alzheimer's Story Domenico's Sun Feb 26, 2017 12�00 pm

From Mass to the Mountain Domenico's Sun Feb 26, 2017 2�30 pm

Stone Story Domenico's Sun Feb 26, 2017 5�00 pm

All the Wrong Friends Hendricks Arts Center Sun Feb 26, 2017 12�00 pm

End of Fall Hendricks Arts Center Sun Feb 26, 2017 2�30 pm

WI/IL One Shorts Hendricks Arts Center Sun Feb 26, 2017 5�00 pm

Beyond The Wall Bushel & Peck's Sun Feb 26, 2017 12�00 pm

Longing for a Kiss Bushel & Peck's Sun Feb 26, 2017 2�30 pm

Tim Timmerman Hope of America Bushel & Peck's Sun Feb 26, 2017 5�00 pm

Not my Life Bagels & More Sun Feb 26, 2017 2�30 pm
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Last Kill ‑ The Bagels & More Sun Feb 26, 2017 5�00 pm

WI/IL Two Shorts La Casa Grande Sun Feb 26, 2017 12�00 pm

19 ‑ The Tony Robinson Shooting a Case of Deadly Bias La Casa Grande Sun Feb 26, 2017 2�30 pm

Church Of Felons La Casa Grande Sun Feb 26, 2017 5�00 pm

Mon Feb 27, 2017

Game of Checkers Domenico's Mon Feb 27, 2017 5�00 pm

Money Domenico's Mon Feb 27, 2017 7�30 pm

Dead Slow Ahead Hendricks Arts Center Mon Feb 27, 2017 5�00 pm

BIFF Selects Shorts Hendricks Arts Center Mon Feb 27, 2017 7�30 pm

Tue Feb 28, 2017

Reel Reality Shorts Domenico's Tue Feb 28, 2017 5�00 pm

Hollywood Shorties ‑ The Domenico's Tue Feb 28, 2017 7�30 pm

I Am Gangster Hendricks Arts Center Tue Feb 28, 2017 5�00 pm

Life Now Life Then Hendricks Arts Center Tue Feb 28, 2017 7�30 pm

Wed Mar 1, 2017

You See Me Domenico's Wed Mar 1, 2017 5�00 pm

A Brilliant Genocide Domenico's Wed Mar 1, 2017 7�30 pm

Social Justice Warrior Shorts Hendricks Arts Center Wed Mar 1, 2017 5�00 pm

September Morning Hendricks Arts Center Wed Mar 1, 2017 7�30 pm

Thu Mar 2, 2017

Warehoused Domenico's Thu Mar 2, 2017 5�00 pm
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Last Days Of Summer Domenico's Thu Mar 2, 2017 7�30 pm

Extended Stay Shorts Hendricks Arts Center Thu Mar 2, 2017 5�00 pm

Open Door ‑ The Hendricks Arts Center Thu Mar 2, 2017 7�30 pm

Fri Mar 3, 2017

Cradle Shorts Domenico's Fri Mar 3, 2017 12�00 pm

Dead Slow Ahead Domenico's Fri Mar 3, 2017 2�30 pm

Screenagers Domenico's Fri Mar 3, 2017 5�00 pm

American Street Kid Domenico's Fri Mar 3, 2017 7�30 pm

First of Our Friends to Get Married ‑ The Hendricks Arts Center Fri Mar 3, 2017 2�30 pm

Lotte Hendricks Arts Center Fri Mar 3, 2017 5�00 pm

Demimonde Hendricks Arts Center Fri Mar 3, 2017 7�30 pm

Josephine Bushel & Peck's Fri Mar 3, 2017 2�30 pm

Money Bushel & Peck's Fri Mar 3, 2017 5�00 pm

Bear and the Owl ‑ The Bushel & Peck's Fri Mar 3, 2017 7�30 pm

Reel Reality Shorts Bagels & More Fri Mar 3, 2017 2�30 pm

Jonah Bagels & More Fri Mar 3, 2017 5�00 pm

Warehoused Bagels & More Fri Mar 3, 2017 7�30 pm

Lotte La Casa Grande Fri Mar 3, 2017 2�30 pm

Ataxian ‑ The La Casa Grande Fri Mar 3, 2017 5�00 pm

Thank You For Your Service La Casa Grande Fri Mar 3, 2017 7�30 pm

Sat Mar 4, 2017
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Kid's Saturday Morn Shorts Domenico's Sat Mar 4, 2017 12�00 pm

Not my Life Domenico's Sat Mar 4, 2017 2�30 pm

Heart of Nuba ‑ The Domenico's Sat Mar 4, 2017 5�00 pm

Saving Banksy Domenico's Sat Mar 4, 2017 7�30 pm

What I did in Fifth Grade Hendricks Arts Center Sat Mar 4, 2017 12�00 pm

Tables of Istanbul Hendricks Arts Center Sat Mar 4, 2017 2�30 pm

Social Justice Warrior Shorts Hendricks Arts Center Sat Mar 4, 2017 5�00 pm

Demimonde Hendricks Arts Center Sat Mar 4, 2017 7�30 pm

Live Laugh Love Shorts Bushel & Peck's Sat Mar 4, 2017 12�00 pm

Jim Brown's Amer‑I‑Can Dream Bushel & Peck's Sat Mar 4, 2017 2�30 pm

Tim Timmerman Hope of America Bushel & Peck's Sat Mar 4, 2017 5�00 pm

Life Now Life Then Bushel & Peck's Sat Mar 4, 2017 7�30 pm

Josephine Bagels & More Sat Mar 4, 2017 2�30 pm

Hollywood Shorties ‑ The Bagels & More Sat Mar 4, 2017 5�00 pm

Last Days Of Summer Bagels & More Sat Mar 4, 2017 7�30 pm

Extended Stay Shorts La Casa Grande Sat Mar 4, 2017 12�00 pm

From Mass to the Mountain La Casa Grande Sat Mar 4, 2017 2�30 pm

American Street Kid La Casa Grande Sat Mar 4, 2017 7�30 pm

SILENT FILM ‑ The Freshman BMHS Sat Mar 4, 2017 7�00 pm

Sun Mar 5, 2017

BIFF Selects Shorts Domenico's Sun Mar 5, 2017 12�00 pm
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Carpe Kilimanjaro: An Alzheimer's Story Domenico's Sun Mar 5, 2017 2�30 pm

Hear the Silence Domenico's Sun Mar 5, 2017 5�00 pm

Walls Hendricks Arts Center Sun Mar 5, 2017 12�00 pm

Cradle Shorts Hendricks Arts Center Sun Mar 5, 2017 2�30 pm

Stone Story Hendricks Arts Center Sun Mar 5, 2017 5�00 pm

SEED: The Untold Story Bushel & Peck's Sun Mar 5, 2017 12�00 pm

September Morning Bushel & Peck's Sun Mar 5, 2017 2�30 pm

I Am Gangster Bushel & Peck's Sun Mar 5, 2017 5�00 pm

Game of Checkers Bagels & More Sun Mar 5, 2017 2�30 pm

Open Door ‑ The Bagels & More Sun Mar 5, 2017 5�00 pm

Longing for a Kiss La Casa Grande Sun Mar 5, 2017 12�00 pm

You See Me La Casa Grande Sun Mar 5, 2017 2�30 pm

Last Kill ‑ The La Casa Grande Sun Mar 5, 2017 5�00 pm

Graduate ‑ The CLASSIC FLM Luxury 10 Sun Mar 5, 2017 2�30 pm


